738

Name
Successful—continued

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Avery Labels (Nz) Ltd
Bradmill Industries (Nz) Ltd
Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd
Promotional Agencies Ltd
Trigon Plastics Ltd

Trigon Plastics Ltd
Wholesale Linen Importers Ltd
Kitt Associates Ltd

Avery Labels (Nz) Ltd
Photographic Wholesalers Ltd

Invalid

Totara Agencies
Totara Agencies
Totara Agencies
Matai Industries Ltd
Totara Agencies
Matai Industries Ltd
Matai Industries Ltd
Matai Industries Ltd
Matai Industries Ltd
Totara Agencies

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2232 -
24 Licence Units Of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd

Civic Motorcycles Wholesale Ltd
Faason NZ Ltd

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management

Unsuccessful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Faason NZ Ltd

Faason NZ Ltd

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Trevor Bringans Ltd

Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd

Invalid
Hally Press Ltd

Tendef No: 2233 -
103 Licence Units Of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Hardie Trading Ltd

P C Blenkarne Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
P C Blenkarne Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Holyoake Industries Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Quik Stik International Ltd
P C Blenkarne Ltd

W H Huthnance & Company
Hardie Trading Ltd

3 M NZ Ltd

Item Code:

Item Code:

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 3 3
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Wellington 12 12
Hamilton 8 8
Hamilton 8 8
Auckland 20 20
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 3 3
Wellington 1 0
Wellington 2 0
Wellington 2 0
Christchurch 2 0
Wellington 5 0
Christchurch 2 0
Christchurch 2 0
Christchurch 2 0
Christchurch 2 0
Wellington 5 0

418 Units Available At $43 Premium
39230

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 2 2
Auckland 20 20
Auckland 20 0
Auckland 5 0
Auckland 2 [
Auckland 20 0
Auckland 20 0
Auckland 20 0
Auckland 2 0
Auckland . 1 0
Auckland 10 0

39235

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 5 5
Auckland . 10 10
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 10 10
Wellington 10 10
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 8 6

Bid Rate
Per Unit

100.
75.
50.
10.
10.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

[ \URE N A ]

COO0O—= NN WWRATTULO®

.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

205.
140.
75.
74.

66.
60.
50.
46.
29.
7.
6.
0.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

204.
203.
200.
200.
189.
150.
113.
110.
103.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

No.

33

Premium

48.
48.

COOOOOOOOQO

00

.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00
00

00

Premium

205.
140.
150.
1,480.

OO O0OOOO0OOO

00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Premium

204.
203.
2,000.
1,000.
1,890.
1,500.
1,130.
550.
1,030.
500.
1,000.
1,000.
1,000.
600.



